BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 720.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 6456.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1162.08

GRAND TOTAL 7618.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand  Six Hundred Eighteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MAYILADUTHURAI (MYD)

COIMBATORE GANAPATHY (CBGP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 36 VALUE 40225.00

E-Waybill No 511937373823

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :